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"eention, his, her or their counsel or attorney. When the Clerk s s
said damages and costs, or costs only, are collected and efiams aussse
aid over as herein directed, the said clerk shall enter sat- *es
isfaction of said execution on the execution docket in his
office. '
§ 3. This act shall take effect from and after its passage
and publication. '

Approved, March 30, 1854.

Chap. 53.

AN ACT to appropriate certain sums of money to the
Wisconsin Institution for the Education of the Blind.

Published, April 13, 1854.

The people of the State of Wisconsin, represented in
Senate and Assembly, do enact as folloz’oa :

§ 1. There is hereby appropriated to the Wisconsin Insti- Appropristioa,
tution for the Education of the Blind, the sum of three
thousand five hundred dollars for the support of said In-
stitute during the current year.

§ 2. There is hereby appropriated to thesaid institution Further appeoped-
the further sum of twelve thousand dollars, for the con-
struction of the certain main building of the Institution ac-
cording to the plan of the same, one half of which shall
be paid the fpresent; year, the remaining half in the year
1855, out of any meney in the Treasury not otherwise ap-
propriated.

§ 8. Before the receipt of the respective sums of mon- Board of trastess
ey appropriated by this act, the board of trustees of said fogirebonds, ker
Institute shall from time to time execute such bonds, and
with such sureties as the Governor may require and ap-
prove, conditioned for the faithful application of such
moneys to the object specified in this act.

§ 4. This act shall take effect and be in force from and
after its passage.

Approved, March 30, 1854,
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